Case
Number: 2004-285395.01
Jurisdiction: MA

Customer

Name: Manulife

Service: SONET Rings
Contract

Length: 60

Viccs Special
Construction Direct

Rate Element: OC 48 Ring Spec Const
conduit
Special Construction Capital

PV Depreciation 4630.2046
PV Return 1219.1329
PV Income Tax 591.0456
Property Tax 0

PV Capital Cost 6440.3832

Additional Expense
Total PV Cost

GRL

Special Construction charges
12 Month Payment

36 Month Payment

60 Month Payment

Verizon - Confidential & Proprietary

ug fiber
28836.915

7592.7596
3681.0321

40110.706

Total

33467.119
8811.8925
4272.0777

46551.09

240.84
46791.929

780.1826
47572.112
4210.0517
1563.0881

1040.274



